 OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
 HANDLING COMPONENTS
Gripper GPL
 BA-100032
 english, Edition 03/2006
Operating instruction
Handling components Gripper GPL
1

� Cable length 5m, with straight socket at one end 504610
� Cable length 10m, with straight socket at one end 507528
Operating instruction
Handling components Gripper GPL
6
1.7 Gripping force diagrams GPL
Fig. 1-2: Grippin force diagram GPL-30 / GPL-40-1
Fig. 1-3: Grippin force diagram GPL-45 / GPL-60 / GPL-75-2
FS = Gripping force per gripping fingers
Operating instruction
Handling components Gripper GPL
7
1.8 Dimension sheet size GPL-30 / GPL-40-1
Fig. 1-4: Dimension sheet size GPL-30 / GPL-40-1
 H A B C D E
GPL-30-1 30 131 92 46.55 78 22
GPL-40-1 40 141 102 51.55 88 27
1) With incremental encoder (special accessories)
Article number GPL-30-1  47759
Article number GPL-40-1  47776
Operating instruction
Handling components Gripper GPL
8
1.9 Dimension sheet size GPL-45 / GPL-60 / GPL-75-2
Fig. 1-5: Dimension sheet size GPL-45 / GPL-60 / GPL-75-2
 H A B C D E
GPL-45-2 45 174 131 66 113 39.5
GPL-60-2 60 189 146 73.5 128 47
GPL-75-2 75 204 161 81 143 54.5
1) With incremental encoder (special accessories)
Article number GPL-45-2  47736
Article number GPL-60-2  47783
Article number GPL-75-2  48168